



Mark plan	SPIT code	Article	Quantity
1	654059	WHEEL GUARD ASSY	1
4	654031	WHEEL NUT	1
5	654030	WHEEL WHSHER	1
15	654060	HEX NUT	1
21	654061	FAN GUIDE	1
22	654062	+PAN HD TAP S & PW M4*76.5	2
24	654063	STATOR ASSY	1
25	654064	HOUSING	1
26	654065	TAIL COVER	1
30	654066	PUSH BUTTON SWITCH	1
31	654067	CONST CONT ASSY	1
32	654068	+PAN HD TAP SCREW M4*14	2
33	654069	+PAN HD TAP SCREW M4*12	2
34	654070	CARBON BRUSH (Auto stop)	1
35	654071	BRUSH HOLDER ASSY	2
36	654072	CARBON BRUSH (Normal)	1
38	654073	CORD CLIP	1
40	654074	+PAN HD M/C S & SW M4*12	4
45	654075	+PAN HD T/T-B M5*25	4
47	654076	SWITCH KNOB	1
48	654077	SWITCH ROD	1
50	654078	CORD ARMOR	1
51	654079	CORD ASSY(EXPORT)	1
52	654080	SIDE HANDLE	1
53	654038	WRENCH	1

Mark plan	SPIT code	Article	Remark
Kit 1	654055	ARMATURE SUB ASSY	16 - 23 - 27 - 28 - 29
Kit 2	654056	INNER COVER ASSY	20 - 17 - 18 - 19
Kit 3	654057	GEAR COVER ASSY	13 - 14 - 42 - 43 - 44
Kit 4	654058	PACKING GLAND ASSY	2 - 3 - 6 - 7 - 8 - 9 - 10 - 11